OL Da
15.09.13

29.09.13
20.10.13
03.11.13

OL He

15.09.13
29.09.13
20.10.13
03.11.13

LL He

15.09.13
29.09.13
20.10.13
03.11.13

VL He
15.09.13
29.09.13

20.10.13
27.10.13
17.11.13

h. E.
234

235
244
213

h. E.
243
258
278
279

h. E.
227
259
225
244

h. E.
243
236
236
267
241
234

Name
Johnk

Borgmeier
Henning
Masawat

Name

Furst

Mohr
Friedrichsmeier
Barwich

Name
Slogsmat
Diezmann
Greve
Volkmann

Name
Wolk
Karde
Eggert
Asmus
Ehrhardt
Karde

Marion

Yvonne
Eileen
Jamnong

Tobias
Patrick
Knuth
Werner

Philipp
Uli
Bernd
Michael

Christian
Nico
Thomas
Glnter
Achim
Nico

Club
BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf
BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide

Club

BSC Cosmos |
1.KBC Ostsee |
BC Strike Ritter |
1.KBC Ostsee |

Club

BC Strike Ritter 1l
1.KBC Ostsee Il
BC Strike Ritter 1l
BC Pin Action

Club

BC SAM Bowlers
BC Jevenstedt
BC Blau-Weil3 1l
BSC Cosmos RD I
BC SAM Bowlers
BC Jevenstedt

Tagesbestergebnisse Ligasaison 2013/ 14

6er
899

979
976
909

6er
1201
1248
1332
1311

6er
1177
1298
1115
1212

6er
1114
1164

1181
1094
1152

Schnitt
179,80

195,80
195,20
181,80

Schnitt
200,17
208,00
222,00
218,50

Schnitt
196,17
216,33
185,83
202,00

Schnitt
185,67
194,00

196,83
182,33
192,00

Name
Borgmeier

Borgmeier
Buchert
Kobarg

Name
Jager
Buchert
Schmoldt
Greve

Name
Tonjes
Makelburg
Tonjes
Bolls

Name
Oeverdick
Karde

Wolk
Schermer
Duding

Yvonne

Yvonne
Rosemarie
Britta

Ralf
Andreas
Florian
Heiko

Rolf
Sven
Rolf
Ingo

Joachim
Nico

Christian
Jens
Rene

Club
BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf
BC Spares
BC Gettorf

Club

BSC Cosmos |
1.KBC Ostsee |
BC Harksheide |
BC Strike Ritter |

Club

BC Blau-Weil3 |
BC Pin Action
BC Blau-Weil3 |
BSC Cosmos I

Club
BC Langsteeven
BC Jevenstedt

BC SAM Bowlers
BC SAM Bowlers
TSV Oeversee

Einzel
750

783
768
756

Einzel
1134
1131
1095
1056

Einzel
956
1045
941
977

Einzel
935
953

985
921
944

Schnitt
187,50

195,75
192,00
189,00

Schnitt
226,80
226,20
219,00
211,20

Schnitt
191,20
209,00
188,20
195,40

Schnitt
187,00
190,60

197,00
184,20
188,80

Team
BC Harksheide |

BC Gettorf
BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide

Team

BSC Cosmos |
BC Strike Ritter
BC Strike Ritter
BSC Cosmos |

Team

BC Gettorf Il
BC Pin Action
1.KBC Ostsee Il
BSC Cosmos I

Team
BC Jevenstedt
BSC Cosmos RD I

BC SAM Bowlers
TSV Oeversee
BC Jevenstedt

Tag
3306
3306
3593
3593
3494

Tag
5746
5977
6083
6043

Tag
5354
5852
5043
5297

Tag
5145
5170

5186
4953
5113

Schnitt
165,30
165,30
179,65
179,65
174,70

Schnitt
191,53
199,23
202,77
201,43

Schnitt
178,47
195,07
168,10
176,57

Schnitt
171,50
172,33

172,87
165,10
170,43

Team

BC Harksheide |
BC Gettorf

BC Spares

BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide

Team

BSC Cosmos |
BSC Cosmos |
BC Strike Ritter |
BSC Cosmos |

Team

BC Strike Ritter 1l
BC Pin Action
1.KBC Ostsee Il
BSC Cosmos I

Team
BSC Cosmos RD I
BC Jevenstedt

BC SAM Bowlers
BC Jevenstedt
BC Jevenstedt



